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R.0.D:20,10.2011, 16.00 hrs

Bangalore Metr

Revenue Services Report - Daily

o Rail Corporation Limited -
PURPLE LINE _

Preiod 20.10.11 to 20.11.11

Date - Ridership Earnings Rs.
On date Cumulative |On date Cumulative

12010.11 39857 39857 778045 778045

21.10.11 53654 93511 994535 1772580

22.10.11 75508 169019 1303689 3076269

23.10.11 | 85004 254023 1350191 4426460

24.10.11 37956| | 291979 704175 5130635

25.10.11 42615 334594 676353 5806988

26.10.11 58956 393550 980678 6787666

27.10.11 69115 462665] . 1133763 7921429

28.10.11 35687 498352 569162 8490591

29.10.11 45074 543426 712226 9202817

30.10.11 60483 603909 972628| 10175445

31.10.11 28842 632751 476833] 10652278] .- .
Slotazaa 49555 682306 998008| 11650287

02.11.11 22135 . 704441 368544 12018831 !

03.11.11 22661 727102 368860] 12387691

04.11.11 22908 750010 357287| 12744978 .
05.11.11 39705 789715 616800| 13361778 v
06.11.11 61010 850725 961817 14323595

07.11.11 50987 901712 787103 15110698 .

08.11.11 29233 930945| . 451230] 15561928

09.11.11 24983 955928 377547 15939475

10.11.11 24289 980217 381679| 16321154

111211 25233 1005450 365661] 16686815

12.11.11 44158 1049608 656354 17343169

13.11.11 61290] 1110898  910092] 18253261 i

14.11.11 37149 1148047 - 547013 18800274

15.11.11 20985 1169033 310335| 19110609

16.11.11 20418 1189451, 298117 19408726

17.11.11 20913 1210364 299367| 19708093

18311 7218337 12321977 "306294| . 20014387

19.11.11 38319 1270516 549664 20564051

20.11.11 53972 1324488 788327| 21352378

TOTAL 1324488 21352378

AVERAGE 41390 667262




